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OTHER QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
CAND Here is a list of some political figures. How religious do you think each person is?
[RANDOMIZE]
Very Somewhat Not too Not at all Never heard of
religious religious religious religious this person? No answer

[NO ITEM a]
b. Donald Trump

Mar 1-7, 2021 6 26 24 43 - 1

Feb 4-15, 2020 7 28 23 40 <1 1
[NO ITEM c]
d. Joe Biden

Mar 1-7, 2021 27 37 21 14 - 1

Feb 4-15, 2020 9 46 28 11 4 3
[NO ITEM e-f]
g. Kamala Harris

Mar 1-7, 2021 8 38 28 23 - 3

ASK ALL:
BIDENRELIG As far as you know, what is Joe Biden’s religion?
Mar 1-7
2021
6 Protestant
58 Catholic
* Jewish
* Muslim
* Hindu
1 Atheist
2 Nothing in particular
* Says he is Catholic but he is not/pretends to be Catholic (VOL.)
* Critical or negative comment (VOL.)
* Something else
31 Not sure
* No answer

1 “Never head of this person” was a response option in the Febraury 2020 survey but not in the March 2021 survey.
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ASK ALL:
HARRISRELIG As far as you know, what is Kamala Harris’ religion?
Mar 1-7
2021
12 Protestant
5 Catholic
1 Jewish
1 Muslim
3 Hindu
2 Atheist
6 Nothing in particular
1 Critical or negative comment (VOL.)
1 Something else
65 Not sure
2 No answer
ASK ALL:
BIDRELTLK Do you think Joe Biden mentions his religious faith and prayer...
Mar 1-7
2021
14 Too much
21 Too little
61 About the right amount
4 No answer

OTHER QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK IF CATHOLIC [N=2,492]2:

COMMIF Please indicate whether you think Catholic politicians should be allowed to receive Communion
in the Catholic Church if they disagree with the Church’s teachings on the following issues.
[RANDOMIZE ITEMS]

Yes, should be allowed to No, should not be allowed No
receive Communion to receive Communion answer

a. Abortion

Mar 1-7, 2021 67 29 3
b. The death penalty

Mar 1-7, 2021 79 18 4
c. Homosexuality

Mar 1-7, 2021 78 19 3
d. Immigration

Mar 1-7, 2021 87 9 4

2 Respondents were asked about their religious identity on a previous American Trends Panel wave, conducted Aug. 3-16, 2020.
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ASK IF CATHOLIC[N=2,492]:

BIDENCM Thinking specifically about Joe Biden and his views about abortion, do you think he should be
allowed to receive Communion in the Catholic Church?
Mar 1-7
2021
67 Yes, Joe Biden should be allowed to receive Communion
29 No, Joe Biden should not be allowed to receive Communion
3 No answer

OTHER QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a...
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3,4) OR MISSING [N=4,808]:
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...
Something No Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep
24 31 29 15 2 19
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